
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim

Amount
covered by
lien or
attachment
pending
disposal

Whether
lien /
attachment
removed?
(Yes/No)

Amount
covered by
guarantee

% share
in total
amount of
claims
admitted

1
National Securities 
Depository Limited

23,405 23,405 Unsecured NA NA NA 0.00

2
National Stock Exchange of 
India Limited

28,25,586 28,25,586 Unsecured NA NA NA 0.00

Certain supporting 
documents are awaited. 
Hence, the claim is 
admitted provisionally and 
the same is subject to 
further verification.

3 Vasudev Mills Pvt Ltd 1,91,78,014 1,88,06,550 Unsecured Na NA NA 3,71,464            
2,20,27,005 2,16,55,541 3,71,464

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: SKS Textile Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 05.01.2024; List of stakeholders as on: 23.08.2024

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks , if anySl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues that may 
be set- off

Amount of 
claim rejected


